

Dime-A-Day

50th Anniversary Edition

Optimist International and Optimist International Foundation coexist as two separate organizations that support each other. Optimist International Foundation is the fundraising arm of Optimist International, and works to develop funds to support the endeavors of Optimist International and its mission.

When a contribution is made to Optimist International Foundation, it supports Optimist International and the children in its communities.

With your donation, you will become part of a large group of Foundation supporters who have stepped up to make a difference in the lives of children.

This year, Optimist International Foundation is celebrating its 50th Anniversary! By contributing a gift of \$50 in celebration of our Anniversary, you will receive a 50th Anniversary special edition Dime-A-Day pin.



Would you consider joining the movement of "Helping Optimists Help Kids?"

Can you spare your change?

Sign me up! Please accept my \$	donation. (Enclose check, payable to Optimist International Foundation, referencing "Dime-A-Day" in the memo section.)						
□ Sign me up! Please accept my \$	donatio	n. Charge my	□ _{MC}	□ _{Visa}		American Expre	ess
Account #	Exp/	Signature:					
Sign me up! Please deduct \$4.17 per month from my checking account (totaling \$50.04).							
Checking account number:				(F	Please include	e a copy of a voide	ed check)
Name			Email				
Club Number		Member Numb	ər				
Address							
City	_State	ZIP					
Please return to: Optimist International Fo		Dime-A-Day Co	ampaign	• P.O.	Box 952126	• St. Louis, MO 631	95 ACCREEN